2018 2017
Effective DATE 9/11/2018 Effective DATE 9/12/2017

FULL-TIME Ammerman Eastern Grant College



FULL-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

TOTAL

DAY
EVE
SPLIT
TOTAL

FULL-TIME
DAY

EVE
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY

Effective

Ammerman

-112
-172
-329
-613

Ammerman
-178.20
-121.87
-300.07

-59.60

DATE

Eastern
-10

Eastern
-21.07
4.80
-16.27

-10.07

2018
9/11/18

Grant
-98.07
-60.47

-158.53

3.47

College
-80

-62
-426
-568

-144
-248
-509
-901

College
-297.33
-177.53
-474.87

-66.20

Effective

Ammerman
99.06%
83.20%
92.10%
94.87%

96.82%
95.68%
96.80%
96.33%

98.04%
94.69%
93.42%
95.60%

Ammerman
96.54%
91.34%
95.42%

96.08%

DATE

Eastern
98.31%
104.55%
96.79%
97.52%

100.64%
94.92%
99.55%
98.11%

99.74%
95.13%
97.74%
97.88%

Eastern
98.05%
101.69%
98.81%

97.98%

2017
9/12/17

Grant
97.42%
89.53%
94.67%
95.53%

100.69%
99.53%
96.48%
99.34%

99.20%
98.63%
95.25%
97.63%

Grant
96.38%
93.36%
95.62%

100.33%

Percentage
College
98.48%
86.78%
93.54%
95.40%

98.82%
96.82%
97.11%
97.65%

Percentage
98.66%
96.07%
94.62%
96.60%

Percentage
College
96.67%
93.17%
95.88%

97.85%



2018 2017

Effective DATE 9/11/18 Effective DATE 9/12/17
FULL-TIME Ammerman Eastern Grant  College Ammerman Eastern Grant College 2018-17
DAY 14.17 14.12 13.73 14.03 14.07 13.99 13.69 13.95 100.62%
EVE 13.08 13.00 13.09 13.08 13.02 13.00 13.17 13.08 99.98%
Split 14.37 14.34 13.91 14.22 14.31 14.11 13.92 14.15 100.44%
TOTAL 14.23 14.23 13.80 14.10 14.15 14.04 13.79 14.02 100.51%
PART-TIME

DAY



FULL-TIME
First Time
Transfer
Continuing
TOTAL

PART-TIME
First Time
Transfer
Continuing
TOTAL

TOTAL
First Time
Transfer
Continuing
TOTAL

FULL-TIME
First Time
Transfer
Continuing
TOTAL

PART-TIME
First Time

Effective

Ammerman
2,447

244

3,899

6,590

1,022

227
5,495
6,744

3,469
471
9,394
13,334

Ammerman
-108

-50

-198

-356

36

DATE

Eastern
656

49

713
1,418

380
62
1,841
2,283

1,036

111
2,554
3,701

Eastern

2018
9/11/18

Grant
1,571

151
2,043
3,765

706
191
3,909
4,806

2,277

342
5,952
8,571

Grant

24

-199
-176

College
4,674
444
6,655
11,773

2,108
480
11,245
13,833

6,782
924
17,900
25,606

College
-33

74
-461
-568

Effective

Ammerman
2,555

294

4,097

6,946

986
214
5,801
7,001

3,541
508
9,898
13,947

Ammerman
95.77%
82.99%
95.17%
94.87%

DATE

Eastern
605

72

777
1,454

389
84
1,854
2,331

994
156
2,631
3,781

Eastern
108.43%
68.06%
91.76%
97.52%

2017
9/12/17

Grant
1,547

152
2,242
3,941

688
175
3,975
4,838

2,235

327
6,217
8,779

Grant
101.55%
99.34%
91.12%
95.53%

College
4,707
518
7,116
12,341

2,063
473
11,630
14,166

6,770
991
18,746
26,507

College
99.30%
85.71%
93.52%
95.40%



2018

Effective DATE 9/11/18
Current DATE 9/11/18
Previous DATE 9/10/18

Numeric

Effective DATE

Current DATE
Previous DATE

2017
9/12/17

9/12/17
9/11/17



FULL-TIME
MALE
FEMALE
UNKNOWN
TOTAL

PART-TIME
MALE
FEMALE
UNKNOWN

Effective

Ammerman
3,492
3,071

27
6,590

2,993
3,739
12

DATE

Eastern
678
727

13
1,418

939
1,337

2018
9/11/18

Grant
1,796
1,937

32
3,765

2,024
2,772

College
5,966
5,735

72
11,773

5,956
7,848
29

Effective

Ammerman
3,763
3,142

41
6,905

3,041
3,934
26

DATE

Eastern
677
757

20
1,434

931
1,385
11

2017
9/12/17

Grant
1,930
1,961

50
3,891

2,008
2,801
29

College
6,370
5,860

111
12,341

5,980
8,120

2018-17
93.66%
97.87%
64.86%
95.40%

99.60%
96.65%






