2018
 2017

 Effective
 DATE
 9/11/2018
 Effective
 DATE
 9/12/2017

FULL-TIME Ammerman Eastern Grant CollegeDATE

		2018			2017
Effective	DATE	9/11/18	Effective	DATE	9/12/17

							P	ercentage
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College
DAY	-29	-10	-41	-80	99.06%	98.31%	97.42%	98.48%
EVE	-43	1	-20	-62	83.20%	104.55%	89.53%	86.78%
SPLIT	-284	-27	-115	-426	92.10%	96.79%	94.67%	93.54%
TOTAL	-356	-36	-176	-568	94.87%	97.52%	95.53%	95.40%
PART-TIME	00	0	40	0.4	00 000/	400.040/	400.000/	00.000/
DAY	-83	6	13	-64	96.82%	100.64%	100.69%	98.82%
EVE	-129	-48	-9	-186	95.68%	94.92%	99.53%	96.82%
SPLIT	-45	-2	-36	-83	96.80%	99.55%	96.48%	97.11%
TOTAL	-257	-44	-32	-333	96.33%	98.11%	99.34%	97.65%
TOTAL								
TOTAL							Р	ercentage
DAY	-112	-4	-28	-144	98.04%	99.74%	99.20%	98.66%
EVE	-172	-47	-29	-248	94.69%	95.13%	98.63%	96.07%
SPLIT	-329	-29	-151	-509	93.42%	97.74%	95.25%	94.62%
TOTAL	-613	-80	-208	-901	95.60%	97.88%	97.63%	96.60%
F	A	-	0	0-11	A			ercentage
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College
DAY	-178.20	-21.07	-98.07	-297.33	96.54%	98.05%	96.38%	96.67%
EVE	-121.87	4.80	-60.47	-177.53	91.34%	101.69%	93.36%	93.17%
TOTAL	-300.07	-16.27	-158.53	-474.87	95.42%	98.81%	95.62%	95.88%
PART-TIME								
DAY	-59.60	-10.07	3.47	-66.20	96.08%	8 %7.9 8%	100.33%	97.85%

	Effective	DATE	2018 9/11/18		Effective	DATE	2017 9/12/17		
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	2018-17
DAY	14.17	14.12	13.73	14.03	14.07	13.99	13.69	13.95	100.62%
EVE	13.08	13.00	13.09	13.08	13.02	13.00	13.17	13.08	99.98%
Split	14.37	14.34	13.91	14.22	14.31	14.11	13.92	14.15	100.44%
TOTAL	14.23	14.23	13.80	14.10	14.15	14.04	13.79	14.02	100.51%

PART-TIME

DAY

	Effective	DATE	2018 9/11/18		Effective	DATE	2017 9/12/17	
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College
First Time	2,447		1,571	4,674	2,555		1,547	4,707
Transfer	244		151	444	294		152	518
Continuing	3,899	_	2,043	6,655	4,097		2,242	7,116
TOTAL	6,590	1,418	3,765	11,773	6,946	1,454	3,941	12,341
PART-TIME								
First Time	1,022		706	2,108	986		688	2,063
Transfer	227	_	191	480	214	_	175	473
Continuing	5,495	1,841	3,909	11,245	5,801	1,854	3,975	11,630
TOTAL	6,744	2,283	4,806	13,833	7,001	2,327	4,838	14,166
TOTAL								
First Time	3,469	1,036	2,277	6,782	3,541	994	2,235	6,770
Transfer	471	•	342	924	508		327	991
Continuing	9,394		5,952	17,900	9,898		6,217	18,746
TOTAL	13,334	•	8,571	25,606	13,947	•	8,779	26,507
	. 0,00	0,. 0 .	0,01.	20,000		0,. 0 .	5,	_0,00.
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College
First Time	-108		Grant 24	-33	95.77%		101.55%	99.30%
Transfer	-106 -50	_	-1	-33 -74	95.77% 82.99%		99.34%	99.30% 85.71%
Continuing	-30 -198		-1 -199	-74 -461	95.17%		99.34% 91.12%	93.52%
TOTAL	-196 -356		-199 -176	-461 -568	94.87%		91.12%	93.52% 95.40%
TOTAL	-330	-30	-1/0	-500	94.07%	91.02%	9 0.00%	90.40%
PART-TIME								

First Time

36

-9

		2018			2017
Effective	DATE	9/11/18	Effective	DATE	9/12/17
Currer	nt DATE	9/11/18	Curre	nt DATE	9/12/17
Previou	s DATE	9/10/18	Previou	us DATE	9/11/17
Numeri	ic				

	Effective	DATE	2018 9/11/18		Effective	DATE	2017 9/12/17		
FULL-TIME	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	Ammerman	Eastern	Grant	College	2018-17
MALE	3,492	678	1,796	5,966	3,763	677	1,930	6,370	93.66%
FEMALE	3,071	727	1,937	5,735	3,142	757	1,961	5,860	97.87%
UNKNOWN	27	13	32	72	41	20	50	111	64.86%
TOTAL	6,590	1,418	3,765	11,773	6,905	1,434	3,891	12,341	95.40%
PART-TIME									
MALE	2,993	939	2,024	5,956	3,041	931	2,008	5,980	99.60%
FEMALE	3,739	1,337	2,772	7,848	3,934	1,385	2,801	8,120	96.65%
UNKNOWN	12	7	10	29	26	11	29		